
1 Victoria SINITSINA / Nikita KATSALAPOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 8 86.33 47.57 38.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.47 2.90 9.373 5 4 4 5 3 4
2 1MB3+kpYYNY 6.60 2.73 9.333 4 3 4 3 3 4
3 PStW2+PStM3 7.33 3.29 10.622 4 3 4 3 3 4
4 MiSt3 7.70 4.26 11.964 5 5 5 4 4 4
5 RoLi3 4.55 1.74 6.293 4 4 4 4 3 4

32.65 47.57

Skating Skills 0.80 9.659.50 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.25 9.50
Transitions 0.80 9.459.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25
Performance 0.80 9.809.50 10.00 9.75 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.75
Composition 0.80 9.809.75 9.75 10.00 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.759.75 10.00 9.75 9.75 10.00 9.50 9.50

38.76

2 Madison CHOCK / Evan BATES

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 9 86.02 48.10 37.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 1MB3+kpYYNY 6.60 2.89 9.493 4 4 4 3 3 4
2 PStW4+PStM4 8.46 2.90 11.363 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 CuLi4 5.30 1.83 7.134 4 5 4 4 4 4
4 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.47 2.47 8.944 3 3 3 4 4 3
5 MiSt3 7.70 3.48 11.184 3 4 4 4 3 3

34.53 48.10

Skating Skills 0.80 9.409.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.25
Transitions 0.80 9.309.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25
Performance 0.80 9.709.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50
Composition 0.80 9.509.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.509.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25

37.92
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3 Lilah FEAR / Lewis GIBSON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GBR 7 76.43 41.95 34.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.89 8.733 3 4 2 2 2 3
2 MiSt2 6.95 2.90 9.853 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 1MB2+kpYYNN 5.85 1.12 6.971 2 1 2 1 1 2
4 PStW3+PStM3 7.70 1.94 9.642 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.46 6.763 4 4 3 3 3 2

32.64 41.95

Skating Skills 0.80 8.558.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50
Transitions 0.80 8.458.50 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.708.75 9.25 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.708.50 9.00 9.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.708.75 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25

34.48

4 Sara HURTADO / Kirill KHALIAVIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ESP 6 76.40 41.72 34.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.10 2.32 8.423 4 4 3 3 3 3
2 1MB2+kpYYNN 5.85 1.93 7.781 3 2 2 2 3 3
3 PStW2+PStM2 6.96 2.13 9.092 2 2 2 2 3 3
4 MiSt2 6.95 2.90 9.852 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.28 6.582 3 3 3 3 2 3

31.16 41.72

Skating Skills 0.80 8.608.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.458.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50
Performance 0.80 8.858.50 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.00
Composition 0.80 8.758.25 9.25 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.708.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.75

34.68
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5 Marjorie LAJOIE / Zachary LAGHA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 5 74.45 41.25 33.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 MiSt2 6.95 2.90 9.853 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 RoLi4 5.30 1.19 6.494 3 3 2 2 2 3
3 1MB1+kpYNNN 5.35 1.29 6.641 1 2 1 2 2 3
4 PStW3+PStM3 7.70 1.55 9.251 1 2 2 1 3 2
5 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 6.84 2.18 9.023 2 3 3 3 3 3

32.14 41.25

Skating Skills 0.80 8.208.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00
Transitions 0.80 8.058.25 7.50 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.608.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.258.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.408.75 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25

33.20

6 Kana MURAMOTO / Daisuke TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 70.74 39.86 30.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 1MB2+kpYYNN 5.85 1.12 6.972 1 1 2 1 1 2
2 PStW3+PStM3 7.70 1.74 9.442 2 1 1 2 2 2
3 RoLi4 5.30 0.92 6.222 2 2 2 3 2 2
4 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.31 8.152 2 2 1 2 2 0
5 MiSt2 6.95 2.13 9.082 2 2 2 2 3 3

32.64 39.86

Skating Skills 0.80 7.657.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.25
Transitions 0.80 7.407.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25
Performance 0.80 7.757.50 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50
Composition 0.80 7.957.75 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.857.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.25

30.88
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7 Misato KOMATSUBARA / Tim KOLETO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 68.13 37.93 30.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.75 8.593 2 3 3 2 2 2
2 DiSt1 6.45 1.94 8.392 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 1MB2+kpYYNN 5.85 1.12 6.971 1 2 1 2 1 2
4 PStW1+PStM2 6.71 0.96 7.671 1 1 1 1 1 2
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.01 6.312 2 3 2 2 2 3

31.15 37.93

Skating Skills 0.80 7.507.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.357.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25
Performance 0.80 7.657.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75
Composition 0.80 7.657.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.607.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75

30.20

8 Alexandra NAZAROVA / Maxim NIKITIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

UKR 4 66.07 35.95 30.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.47 1.16 7.631 2 0 2 2 2 1
2 1MB1+kpYNNN 5.35 0.64 5.990 1 1 1 1 0 2
3 PStW2+PStM2 6.96 0.77 7.730 1 0 2 1 0 2
4 CuLi4 5.30 1.10 6.402 3 1 3 2 2 3
5 MiSt1 6.45 1.75 8.200 2 1 2 2 2 2

30.53 35.95

Skating Skills 0.80 7.507.25 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.457.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75
Performance 0.80 7.657.25 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.50 7.75
Composition 0.80 7.607.00 8.25 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.457.25 7.75 7.00 8.25 7.50 7.25 7.50

30.12
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9 Sofia SHEVCHENKO / Igor EREMENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 2 65.17 34.81 30.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.47 1.46 7.932 2 2 2 3 2 2
2 1MBB+kpNNNN 4.00 0.72 4.721 1 1 1 1 2 2
3 PStW2+PStM2 6.96 1.35 8.311 1 1 1 2 2 2
4 SlLi4 5.30 0.74 6.042 2 0 2 2 0 3
5 DiSt1 6.45 1.36 7.811 1 1 2 2 1 3

29.18 34.81

Skating Skills 0.80 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.457.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50
Performance 0.80 7.557.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.75
Composition 0.80 7.757.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.707.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75

30.36
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